BCIT 2016-2017
Full-time/Cohort Technology Fee Schedule

INTERNATIONAL

Fees displayed below do not include the mandatory U-Pass BC fees. Please check: bcit.ca/u-pass for full details.

(Subject to Change)

Please note:
1. Each year B.C. Post Secondary Institutions may raise tuition rates by 2%.

In April each year BCIT posts the new tuition rates that take effect on August 1st. If you pay your tuition fees prior to April
using the old rates you will be required to pay the difference. The additional tuition amount will be due within 10 business

days from the start of your program.

2. Where academic credit has been granted within a full-time studies program a student's course load will be reduced,

however full-time tuition will not be reduced.

NOTE: TUITION IS DUE EACH TERM

Effective date of this tuition schedule - Aug 1, 2016

TUITION PAYABLE PER TERM

BCIT

Updated: September 30, 2016

SUMMARY OF YEARLY AND TOTAL TUITION

TOTAL PER TERM ..
STUDENT ASSOC. includi 1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION **Mandatory Clinical, TOTAL PROGRAM FEES***
TERM TUITON STUDENT ASSOC. HEALTH & DENTAL | OTHER FEES* not including (Consists of 2 (Consists of 1 or More | Practicum or Other | not including mandatory UPass
ACTIVITY FEE mandatory UPass
PLAN FEE Terms) Terms) Fees fees
fees

ACCOUNTING - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16
ARCHITECTURAL & BUILDING TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
fBeIZ))MEDICAL ENGINEERING - 2 YEARS (For level 2 students there is an additional $80 student kit 10,852.00 $115.06 $111.00 $123.69 $11,201.75 $22,403.50 $22,403.50 $80.00 $44,887.00
BROADCAST & MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS - BROADCAST & ONLINE JOURNALISM - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Advanced Placement - Degree/Diploma Entry) - 1 YEAR 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Diploma) - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (Advanced Diploma) - 1 YEAR 6,046.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $6,372.54 $12,745.08 $12,745.08
BUSINESS OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16
CHEMICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY All Options - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
COMPUTER INFORMATION TFCHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS (Note: Does not include optional Coop term 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $137.68 $9.232.74 $18,465.48 $18,465.48 $36,930.96
fee** per term. Includes MS License Fee of $25.50 per term.)

Optional Coop term fee 486.00 $57.53 $111.00 $8.00 $662.53
COMPUTER SYSTEMS TFCHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS (Note: Does not include optional Coop term fee** 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $137.68 $9,232.74 $18,465.48 $18,465.48 $36,930.96
per term. Includes MS License Fee of $25.50 per term.)

Optional Coop term fee 486.00 $57.53 $111.00 $8.00 $662.53
DIGITAL DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 7,881.00 $115.06 $111.00 $123.69 $8,230.75 $16,461.50 $16,461.50 $32,923.00
ELEFTRICAL&COMPUTER ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 1 (Note: Does not include 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48
optional Coop term fee**)

Optional Coop term fee 486.00 $57.53 $111.00 $8.00 $662.53
.ELECTRICAI?&COMPUTER ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY - YEAR 2 - All options (Note: Does not 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48
include optional Coop term fee**)

Optional Coop term fee 486.00 $57.53 $111.00 $8.00 $662.53
FINANCE* 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16

*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second year of this program (fee subject to change)
FINANCIAL PLANNING* 8,869.00 | $115.06 | $111.00 | $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16

*Note: There are additional fees for text books and exams to be paid to Canadian Securities Institute of approximately $1030 in the second year of this program (fee subject to change)
FISH, WILDLIFE & RECREATION - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
FOOD TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
FOREST & NATURAL AREAS MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
GENERAL INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT* - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16

*Note: There are additional fees payable to the Insurance Institute of BC for exams up to $135 for first year and up to $945 for second year (fees subject to change)
GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS - (ADVANCED DIPLOMA) - 1 YEAR 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48
GEOMATICS ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
?;A::'fefﬁ?MUN'CAT'ONS TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS ( Includes $125 Supply 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $237.18 $9,332.24 $18,664.48 $18,664.48 $37,328.96
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16
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TOTAL PER TERM -~
STUDENT ASSOC STUDENT ASSOC. not includin 1st YEAR TUITION 2nd YEAR TUITION **Mandatory Clinical, TOTAL PROGRAM FEES***
TERM TUITON | HEALTH & DENTAL |OTHER FEES* J (Consists of 2 | (Consists of 1 or More| Practicum or Other | not including mandatory UPass
ACTIVITY FEE mandatory UPass
PLAN FEE Terms) Terms) Fees fees
fees
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - (Advanced Placement Degree/Diploma Entry) -1 YEAR 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08
INTERIOR DESIGN - 2nd YEAR ONLY 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT - 2 YEARS (Terms 2 & 3 h dditional CITT
(Terms ave an additional LT exam 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $350.30 $37,132.46
fee of $175.15 per term)
MARKETING MANAGEMENT All Options - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $100.48 $9,195.54 $18,391.08 $18,391.08 $36,782.16
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY All Options - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
MECHATRONICS & ROBOTICS - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
MINERAL EXPLORATION & MINING TECHNOLOGY - 2 YEARS (Note: D t include optional
(Note: Does not include optiona 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
Coop term fee**)
Optional Coop term fee 486.00 $57.53 $8.00 $551.53
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY - 2 YEARS 10,852.00 $115.06 $111.00 $123.69 $11,201.75 $22,403.50 $22,403.50 $44,807.00
RADIO ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
SUSTAINABLE BUSINESS LEADERSHIP - 2 TERMS 10,852.00 $115.06 $111.00 $123.69 $11,201.75 $22,403.50 $22,403.50
TECHNOLOGY ENTRY (TE) - P Duration is1 T Note: Thi i
CHNOLOG (TE) - Program Duration is 1 Term ote: This program s 7,359.00 $115.06 $0.00 $100.48 $7,574.54 $7,574.54
not eligible for the Upass
TECHNOLOGY TEACHER EDUCATION - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96
TELEVISION AND VIDEO PRODUCTION - 2 YEARS 8,869.00 $115.06 $111.00 $112.18 $9,207.24 $18,414.48 $18,414.48 $36,828.96

* Other Fees Include: Learning Resource Fee, Building Fee, Student Services Fee, BCIT ID Card, Capital Levy Fee, and per term MS Licence and supply fees where applicable

** Note: Optional Coop, Mandatory Clinical and Practicum Fee includes Student Association Activity Fee, Capital Levy Fee and Health & Dental Plan fee (where applicable)

**** Fees are reviewed each year and are subject to change over the duration of the program.
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